STABLING INDEX

Vendor Name

Box

A

BURNEWANG NORTH PASTORAL PTY LTD, Rochester, Vic 1-2, 10

FAIRWAYS BLOODSTOCK, Nagambie, Vic
ARMIDALE STUD, Carrick, Tas

B
C & KMAHONEY, Weetah, Tas
BARKER THOROUGHBREDS, Swansea, Tas
WATERFORD LIVESTOCK, Latrobe, Tas
ALVA STUD, Hagley, Tas
BROOKVIEW THOROUGHBREDS, Cressy, Tas
BROADMARSH STUD, Broadmarsh, Tas
NATIONAL LODGE, Latrobe, Tas

GRENVILLE STUD, Whitemore, Tas

KW & C E SMITHERS, Gawler, Tas

P H BERRY, Broadmarsh, Tas

AMAMOOR STUD, Carlton River, Tas

PETITE RHAPSODY THOROUGHBREDS, Staverton, Tas
P HILL, Perth, Tas

D
MOTREE THOROUGHBREDS, Waterhouse, Tas
MACLEAY THOROUGHBRED STUD, Westwood, Tas
BINGLEY BLOODSTOCK, Bridport, Tas

3
4-9,11-13,15-35

1-2,10
3-4

5-9, 16-18
11-15

19-23, 28-35
24-27

36

1-23, 28-32
24

25

26

27,34

33

1-24, 28-31
25, 32-36
26-27



